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Budget Bill - HB1301 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 415
Department of Military Affairs

[tem 415

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Administrative and Support Services (79900)
General Management and Direction (79901)

Telecommunications (79930)
Fund Sources:

General
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$5,281,815
$2,383,748

$2,898,067

$1,903,290
$377,131

$3,001,394

$5,282,422
$2,384,355

$2,898,067

$1,903,897
$377,131

$3,001,394

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.

The Department of Military Affairs shall advise and provide assistance to the Department of Accounts in
administering the $20,000 death benefit provided for certain members of the National Guard and United States
military reserves killed in action in any armed conflict as of October 7, 2001, pursuant to § 44-93.1.B., Code of

Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/44-93.1/
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