VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1301 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 415 Department of Military Affairs

Item 415	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$5,281,815	\$5,282,422
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$2,383,748	\$2,384,355
Telecommunications (79930)	\$2,898,067	\$2,898,067
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,903,290	\$1,903,897
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$377,131	\$377,131
Federal Trust	\$3,001,394	\$3,001,394

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.

The Department of Military Affairs shall advise and provide assistance to the Department of Accounts in administering the \$20,000 death benefit provided for certain members of the National Guard and United States military reserves killed in action in any armed conflict as of October 7, 2001, pursuant to § 44-93.1.B., Code of Virginia.